36
Active Gauges
Agilent RGC-100
The Agilent RGC-100 Rough Gauge Controller is a cost
effective solution for pressure measurements in the
1 x 10-3 Torr to 760 Torr region.
The RGC-100 package includes the TC tube and cables
to provide a pre-calibrated turnkey rough vacuum solution.

Optional setpoint controls 7 A, 250 V
Optional communication interface RS-232
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
RGC-100 Rough Gauge Controller (mbar) RGC100M
RGC-100 Rough Gauge Controller (Torr) RGC100T
RGC-100 Rough Gauge Controller with setpoints and RS232 (mbar) RGC100MS
RGC-100 Rough Gauge Controller with setpoints and RS232 (Torr) RGC100TS
RGC-100, 1.33" CFF TC, mbar, Controller RGC100MCF
RGC-100, KF16 536 TC, mbar, Controller RGC100MKF16
RGC-100, KF25 536 TC, mbar, Controller RGC100MKF25
RGC-100, 1.33" CFF TC, mbar, SPs, Controller RGC100MSCF
RGC-100, KF16 536 TC, mbar, SPs, Controller RGC100MSKF16
RGC-100, KF25 536 TC, mbar, SPs, Controller RGC100MSKF25
RGC-100, 1.33" CFF TC, Torr, Controller RGC100TCF
RGC-100, KF16 536 TC, Torr, Controller RGC100TKF16
RGC-100, KF25 536 TC, Torr, Controller RGC100TKF25
RGC-100, 1.33" CFF TC, Torr, SPs, Controller RGC100TSCF
RGC-100, KF16 536 TC, Torr, SPs, Controller RGC100TSKF16
RGC-100, KF25 536 TC, Torr, SPs, Controller RGC100TSKF25
Accessories
Replacement sensors
⅛ inch NPT-M F0472303
KF16 L6141308